SPECFLUE

...designed to be better

The Vulcanus Grill Range

Inspired by both heat and beauty, Vulcanus flame grills allow an exceptional cooking
experience over the hottest flames, whilst providing the most elegant and beautiful
alternative to the conventional garden barbeque for discerning homeowners.

MODEL

Pro730 Chef (VULCP7300C)

Pro910 Chef (VULCP10C)

Pro730 Masterchef (VULC730MC)
Pro910 Masterchef (VULC910MC)

Pro 730 Camp (VULCP730CAMP)

Pro 910 Camp (VULCP910CAMP)
Butcher (VULCB)

Masterbutcher (VULCMB)

Oilcan (VULCOCQ)

Stainless Steel Cover (730)(VULC730C)
Stainless Steel Cover (910) (VULC910C)

Multigrid (730) (VULCMG730)
Multigrid (910) (VULCMG910)
Vulcanus Leather Apron (VULCAPRON)

Wooden Chopping Board (VULCCB)

Set of Vulcanus Wheels (VULCWHEEL)
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RRP INC VAT

£1856.37
£2154.71
£2408.86
£2828.75
£1856.37
£2154.71
£806.64
£1535.92
£33.15
£243.10
£243.10
£209.95
£209.95
£176.80
£55.25
£44.20



